Standard Results

Novice A - Regular
2/20/16
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16001 Kindle - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
24001 Icon 50.67 2.822 0 1 1 0 NQ
24002 Dell 75.37 1.897 2 0 3 0

NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/20/16
8inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 78sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8201 Pink - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 73 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12205 Maudie 72.98 1.850 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
12203 Phoebe 46.94 2.876 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
12201 Nori 82.60 1.634 3 1 1 3 0 NQ
12204 Nessie -- 0 0 3 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16201 Cricket 58.61 2.372 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Redi 57.93 2.399 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16206 Jitter 42,22 3.292 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Rachel - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
2/20/16
20 inches Yardage: 143yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFaulth E Score Place
20201 Kate 76.67 1.865 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20203 Ziva - 5 2 0 2 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\Z/\j)ursiFaul'f:s E Score Place
24202 Amp 43.77 3.267 1 0 0 0 NQ
24203 Keenan --

1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/20/16
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12402 Selkie 4572 3.281 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
16402 Spark 4586 3.358 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Huey -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16403 Charmi 52.18 2.951 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20402 Echo 65.00 2.431 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20001 Emmie 57.86 2.731 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
20401 Cassidy - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20403 Zinnia 71.33 2.215 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20404 Theo 74.44 2.123 3 5 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Mike 49.46 3.195 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular

2/20/16
20407 Skyler 84.50 1.870 4 1 1 2 0 NQ
20409 Vader - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQs1

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFauIE:s E Score
24403 Ray 58.33 2.709 0 0 0 0 0 100
24201 Bert 54.24 2.913 1 0 0 0 0 95
24204 Cephus 46.20 3.420 1 0 1 0 0 90
24401 Dylan 4460 3.543 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

%Q 75

Place



Standard Results

2/20/16
8inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

8601 Lucy 46.89 3.412

8602 Vegas 61.38 2.607
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12403 Simon 49.90 3.206

12601 Benz --

12603 Oliver 73.98 2.163
16 inches Yardage: 163 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16607 Ryan 41.40 3.937

16202 Josie 58.50 2.786

16601 Grace 52.91 3.081

16602 Beep 80.17 2.033

16604 Cody 80.84 2.016

N N N T

w N NN O XD

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0
1 0 1
SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 2
2 0 3
1 0 1

SCT 62 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0
1
3
3
0
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0
1
2
1
0

O F»r O m
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Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score Place

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Score Place

100 1
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/16

16603 Thatcher - - -- - - - ABS

16605 Lassen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 58sec Qs 1 NQs11 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place

20408 Lacy 43.62 3.783 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20602 TJ 87.86 1.878 5 1 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Bing 5251 3.142 0 1 0 2 0 NQ

20606 Zia 4750 3.474 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Hope 60.62 2.722 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

20608 Abbey 39.24 4.205 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20609 Ripley 56.33 2.929 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20611 Remi 57.13 2.888 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20612 Shade 66.78 2471 4 2 0 2 0 NQ

20615 Clay 47.31 3.488 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20617 Rigby 46.90 3.518 0 2 0 2 0 NQ

20618 Tiva -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ

20613 Gilley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20614 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20616 Stone - - - - - - ABS

20610 Ocean - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/16

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 62sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24402 Schatzi 51.76 3.188 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24602 Rory 59.54 2771 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24601 Hoss 5450 3.028 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Autie -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8808 Brio 42.78 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Haley 47.29 3.383 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Sally 49.86 3.209 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8812 Solo 50.48 3.170 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8813 Brody-Bear 54.08 2.959 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Queeny 54.42 2.940 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Shine 57.15 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Reba 59.44 2.692 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Cash 62.42 2.563 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Marti 40.79 3.923 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Cha Cha 49.29 3.246 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8806 Maddie 87.37 1.831 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Zach 76.83 2.083 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Cici 58.94 2.715 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Ramus 54.39 2.942 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Dazzle 73.86 2.166 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 16 NQs 14 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
12809 Bliss 33.76  4.739 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12830 Sierra 36.23 4.416 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Jaeger 36.59 4.373 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Visa 38.54 4.152 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

2/20/16

12811
12827
12818
12812
12801
12816
12815
12819
12813
12824
12828
12821
12602
12805
12806
12808
12810
12814
12817
12820
12822
12823
12825
12826
12833
12834

Snap
Kenzie
Tag
Addie
Sofia
Shani
Allie
ZiZiZ
Tallulah
Koda
Brava
Wyatt
Jackson
Abby
Mini Cooper
Tater Tot
Rudi
Bella
Brumby
Jett Racer
Maddie
Agnes
Max

Izzy
Rhys

Major

38.87
40.83
41.39
42.07
42.56
42.97
47.01
50.81
51.01
52.48
53.23
54.31
43.74
61.92
51.06
50.42
37.55
44.86
74.60
55.33
48.91
45.21

58.06
43.64
63.89

4.116
3.919
3.866
3.803
3.759
3.724
3.404
3.149
3.137
3.049
3.006
2.946
3.658
2.584
3.134
3.173
4.261
3.567
2.145
2.892
3.271
3.539

2.756
3.666
2.504
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 62sec Qs 12 NQs 20 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16812 Karma 35.62 4.576 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Tinz 39.20 4.158 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16828 Mack 46.54 3.502 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16819 Jane 46.89 3.476 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Clyde 48.70 3.347 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Louis 49.76 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 5141 3.171 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Eddie 53.06 3.072 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Flower 53.57 3.043 0 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Cayenne 56.16 2.902 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Chanel 58.95 2.765 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Harley 60.87 2.678 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Tally 67.20 2.426 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Emily 42.37 3.847 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Rio 58.34 2.794 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Snickers -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16808 Gloria 54.18 3.008 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16809 Cody -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Caleb 5451 2.990 2 1 0 3 0 NQ
16814 Mac -- 0 1 0 3 1 NQ
16816 Whoopee! Deux 36.83 4.426 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Polo 37.34 4.365 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

16820 Dillon 4156 3.922 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Hanna 4459 3.656 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Kora 51.14 3.187 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Winston 62.59 2.604 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Razzi 41.07 3.969 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16829 Darby 64.30 2.535 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Gilly 58.02 2.809 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Randy -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
16833 Craze 4474  3.643 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16835 Bling 53.38 3.054 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Bandit - - ABS
16823 Rai - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 58 sec Qs 32 NQs 42 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20878 Stein 33.71 4.895 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20822 Paddy 3479 4.743 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20812 Charlee 35.66 4.627 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20801 Tracer 37.13 4.444 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20863 Ben 37.31 4.422 0 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Gypsee 38.26 4.313 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Eddie 39.27 4.202 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Molly 39.41 4.187 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Porter 39.62 4.165 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 KaBoom! 40.23 4.101 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

2/20/16

20814
20838
20808
20840
20803
20852
20867
20881
20809
20851
20825
20836
20816
20804
20880
20828
20866
20807
20846
20821
20819
20869
20604
20605
20805
20806
20810
20811
20813
20815
20818

Betcha
Casey
Roxie
Spur
Reba
Gus
Moses
Dune
Solo
Trick
Reacher
Pip
Egan
Kite
lzzy
Savanna
Ori
Hana
Josie
Cody
Mia Dorata
Ree
Radler
Yadi
Jackie-Blue
Peak
Bailey
Whip
Edge
Selby
Kitt

41.37
41.97
4251
42.81
4355
4356
43.73
44.30
44.31
4453
44.96
45.02
45.89
45.94
46.17
46.57
48.30
49.02
49.06
50.55
57.82
58.92
50.02
44.97
62.03
46.44
43.24
36.08
43.31

43.69

3.988
3.931
3.881
3.854
3.789
3.788
3.773
3.725
3.724
3.705
3.670
3.665
3.596
3.592
3.574
3.543
3.416
3.366
3.363
3.264
2.854
2.800
3.299
3.669
2.660
3.553
3.816
4.573
3.810

3.777
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

2/20/16

20820
20826
20827
20829
20831
20833
20834
20839
20841
20842
20843
20844
20845
20847
20849
20850
20853
20855
20856
20857
20858
20859
20860
20861
20868
20871
20872
20873
20874
20875
20876

Meeka
Oliver
Grace
Ink
Billy
Beatle
Cassi
Gem
Seeker
Amber
Tease
Wynn
Brio
Kruz
Marco
Katy Muppet
Kelso
Cliff
Lola
Eerie
Trip
Jagger
Stewie
Dui
Ginger
Pete
PInk
Becky
Ranger
Slider

Boo

40.86
48.65
49.97
44.93
45.46
62.21
71.39
42.46
36.05
54.11

42.74
60.62
52.38
47.72
41.79

58.75
65.46
35.63
45.37
37.47
50.32
41.18
50.49
38.76
41.76
45.47
58.74

44.14

4.038
3.392
3.302
3.672
3.630
2.652
2.311
3.886
4.577
3.049

3.861
2.722
3.150
3.458
3.948

2.809
2.521
4.631
3.637
4.404
3.279
4.007
3.268
4.257
3.951
3.629
2.809

3.738
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

20877 Drama 35.46 4.653 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Dexter 40.18 4.107 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20848 Tequila - - ABS
20862 Zelda - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFauI}:s E Score Place
24818 Effen 38.15 4.325 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24828 Cooper 38.95 4.236 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24825 Hawke Eye 40.65 4.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24812 Sally 4593 3.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24829 Airee 46.32 3.562 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Fred 47.00 3.511 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Tamora 4754 3.471 0 0 0 0 0 100
24821 Peyton 50.83 3.246 0 0 0 0 0 100
24832 Rafe 53.04 3.111 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 55.60 2.968 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Willie 57.39 2.875 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Zef 60.32 2.735 0 0 0 0 0 100
24604 Nanuk 56.25 2.933 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24801 Zulu 53.49 3.085 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Gabby 48.00 3.438 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Addie 51.98 3.174 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Vibrant 53.73 3.071 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Brie 5298 3.114 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/20/16

24813
24816
24822
24823
24824
24826
24827
24830
24809
24814
24820
24802

Zara
Torch
Ace
Rango
Scram
Speedy
Baker
Hallie
Rev
Ezel
Lir
Ashlee

37.55
38.25
48.66
39.60
42.99

4.394
4.314
3.391
4.167
3.838

3.232
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
2/20/16
4 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT 83sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
4202 Rocky 78.36 1.723 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 135yds SCT 78 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8204 Sunny 45.75 2.951 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16208 Fuze 4425 3.232 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16209 Tyrion 60.82 2.351 0 0 0 1 0

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred
2/20/16
8inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8401 Danny - 2 1 2 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
20412 Louie 62.36 2534 0 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Virgil -- --

ABS



Standard Results

2/20/16

8inches Yardage: 160 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8604 Amos 62.40 2.564
8606 Hannah -

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16608 Page 64.75 2.548

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20620 Dixie 68.57 2.406

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 1 0 1
3 4 0 3

SCT 63sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
1 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQOs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/20/16

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4801 Bubbles 61.27 2.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

4802 Foxy 50.31 3.180 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
4803 Dessa -- 5 0 0 1 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 5 NQs5 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8829 Ruger 44.83 3.569 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Casey 46.55 3.437 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Mac 56.29 2.842 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Coco 60.61 2.640 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8823 Piper 61.14 2.617 0 0 0 0 0 100
8824 Willow 62.72 2.551 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Dempsey 45,17 3.542 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8827 Teddy 50.91 3.143 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8832 Bode 54.08 2.959 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
8834 Abbie 53.95 2.966 2 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/20/16

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12838 Stetson 50.14 3.251 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12839 Evan 61.39 2.655 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Mathilda 62.88 2.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

12837 Otto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 63sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
16836 Khaos 43.86 3.762 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Taz 4559 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Maddy 47.17 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Elle Mae 51.87 3.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16838 Kiwi -- 1 2 0 2 1 NQ
16840 Scotty 54.35 3.036 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Celine 4444 3.713 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 SoBe 39.57 4.170 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16847 Lily 46.81 3.525 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

2/20/16

20 .inches

Armband
20890
20886
20884
20893
20882
20883
20891
20885
20889

Call Name
Maggie
Cain
Harry
Millie
Elsa
Hank
Annie
Ace

Hemi

Yardage:

165 yds
Time yps
42.97 3.840
48.14 3.428
55,53 2.971
61.37 2.689
76.78 2.149
41.68 3.959
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w
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SCT 67 sec

T
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NQs 3

Score

100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

Master - Preferred

%Q 57

Place

1

2
3
4



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

2/20/16
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16001 Kindle - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
24001 Icon 32.52 3.598 1 1 2 0 NQ
24002 Dell 22.76 5.141

3 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/20/16
8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8201 Pink - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12205 Maudie 38.49 2.910 0 0 0 0 100 1
12203 Phoebe 4214 2.658 2 0 0 0 90 2
12201 Nori 42,77 2.619 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 114 yds SCT 41sec Qs 1 NQs?Z2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Cricket 29.01 3.930 0 0 0 0 100 1
16205 Redi 36.65 3.111 1 1 1 0 NQ
16206 Jitter 21.82 5.225 0 0 3 0 NQ
16204 Rachel - - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20201 Kate 55.99 2.090 3 1 0 0 NQ
20202 Mandy 58.28 2.008 2 3 1 0 NQ
20203 Ziva 39.15 2.989 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:ults E Score Place
24202 Amp 25.35 4.615 1 0 1 0 NQ
24203 Keenan 36.99 3.163 3 1 3 0 NQ
24204 Cephus 27.46 4.261 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/20/16

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12204 Nessie 34.73 3.599 2 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 128 yds SCT 39sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16403 Charmi 32.57 3.930 1 0 0 0 95 1
16402 Spark 34.38 3.723 1 0 0 0 95 2
16202 Josie 3157 4.054 0 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 37 sec Qs 1 NQs10 %Q 9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20404 Theo 31.38 4.175 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Emmie - 1 1 0 1 NQ
20401 Cassidy - 3 1 0 1 NQ
20402 Echo 43.00 3.047 2 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Zinnia 43.41 3.018 1 0 0 0 NQ
20406 Mike 27.62 4.743 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/20/16

20409
20602
20611
20615
20617
20616

24 inches

Armband
24201
24403

Vader
TJ
Remi
Clay
Rigby

Stone

Call Name
Bert
Ray

73.65
44.70
29.90
33.17

1.779
2.931
4.381
3.949

Yardage: 131 yds

Time
37.56
46.95

yps
3.488
2.790

Open - Regular

5 1 0 1 NQ
4 0 0 O NQ
3 0 0 0 NQ
1 1 0 O NQ
1 1 0 O NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
R Couvzlse Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
1 0 0 0 95 1
1 0 0 O NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/16
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Vegas 36.21 3.783 3 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12401 Tutti Fruitti 4122 3.324 3 2 2 0 NQ
12402 Selkie 42.03 3.260 1 0 0 0 NQ
12403 Simon 39.33 3.483 1 2 0 0 NQ
12601 Benz 4542 3.016 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16603 Thatcher 50.13 2.873 2 1 1 0 NQ
16605 Lassen -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/16

20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20608 Abbey 25.16 6.002 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Stewie 29.91 5.048 0 0 0 0 100 2
20407 Skyler 4791 3.152 1 1 1 0 NQ
20408 Lacy 38.91 3.881 3 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Bing 35.95 4.200 1 0 0 0 NQ
20604 Radler 27.13 5.566 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Hope 36.34 4.155 2 0 1 0 NQ
20612 Shade 53.09 2.844 2 2 1 0 NQ
20618 Tiva -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20826 Oliver 3258 4.635 2 2 3 0 NQ
20861 Dui 52.22 2.892 3 4 4 0 NQ
20613 Gilley -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20614 Roman -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/20/16

24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24401 Dylan 35.19 4.291 2 0 2 0 NQ

24402 Schatzi 39.00 3.872 1 0 1 0 NQ

24601 Hoss 37.41 4.036 2 0 1 0 NQ

24602 Rory 5496 2.747 3 2 0 0 NQ

24603 BA 35.60 4.242 1 0 0 0 NQ

24605 Autie -- 3 1 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 45sec Qs 8 NQs7 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8819 Haley 28.79 4.759 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brio 29.06 4.714 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Solo 34.24 4.001 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Cha Cha 3454 3.966 0 0 0 0 100 4

8814 Sally 35.59 3.849 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Brody-Bear 36.00 3.806 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Cash 38.10 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Queeny 4426  3.095 0 0 0 0 100
8601 Lucy 32.66 4.195 2 1 1 0 NQ
8802 Marti 28.49 4.809 0 0 1 0 NQ
8804 Reba 39.19 3.496 1 1 1 0 NQ
8806 Maddie 54.02 2.536 2 1 2 0 NQ
8809 Zach 47.77 2.868 0 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Cici 39.87 3.436 1 0 0 0 NQ
8818 Dazzle 57.30 2.391 1 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Ramus -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 42 sec Qs 19 NQs 11 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12830 Sierra 2419 5.663 0 0 0 0 100 1
12809 Bliss 24.88 5.506 0 0 0 0 100 2
12810 Rudi 26.43 5.184 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Visa 27.08 5.059 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

2/20/16

12812
12825
12818
12801
12814
12822
12827
12808
12819
12821
12828
12820
12813
12817
12805
12602
12603
12806
12811
12815
12816
12823
12824
12826
12829
12833

Addie
Max

Tag
Sofia
Bella
Maddie
Kenzie
Tater Tot
ZiZiZ
Wyatt
Brava
Jett Racer
Tallulah
Brumby
Abby
Jackson
Oliver
Mini Cooper
Snap
Allie
Shani
Agnes
Koda
Izzy
Jaeger
Rhys

28.41
28.49
28.64
28.95
29.66
30.06
31.38
31.63
34.73
35.75
35.86
36.28
37.58
37.71
38.53
42.02
49.13
38.29
31.38
36.29
28.22
29.80
47.75
37.89
24.66
32.64

4.822
4.809
4.784
4,732
4.619
4.558
4.366
4.331
3.945
3.832
3.820
3.776
3.646
3.633
3.556
3.260
2.789
3.578
4.366
3.775
4.855
4.597
2.869
3.616
5.556
4.197
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 10 NQs 27 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
16812 Karma 2424 5,941 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Tinz 2430 5.926 0 0 0 0 100 2
16817 Polo 26.05 5.528 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Hanna 31.12 4.627 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Jane 31.18 4.618 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Bling 31.35 4.593 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Mack 33.98 4.238 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Cayenne 37.89 3.800 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Robbie 40.14 3.587 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Eddie 40.58 3.549 0 0 0 0 100
16401 Huey 33.84 4.255 1 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Grace 32.23 4.468 2 3 2 0 NQ
16602 Beep 35.99 4.001 0 2 2 0 NQ
16604 Cody 61.65 2.336 6 3 3 0 NQ
16607 Ryan 32.09 4.487 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Tally 45.62 3.157 3 2 3 0 NQ
16804 Emily 49.30 2.921 3 1 2 0 NQ
16805 Rio 38.49 3.741 2 2 2 0 NQ
16807 Snickers 43.41 3.317 0 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Gloria 37.93 3.796 1 1 1 0 NQ
16809 Cody 25.48 5.651 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Harley 42.46 3.391 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

16811 Caleb 29.27 4.920 0 0 2 0 NQ
16813 Flower 46.22 3.116 2 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Mac 2756 5.225 0 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Chanel 45.68 3.152 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Whoopee! Deux 35.92 4.009 1 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Dillon 31.85 4.521 1 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Kora 27.49 5.238 0 1 1 0 NQ
16825 Winston 55.96 2.573 1 1 2 0 NQ
16826 Razzi 30.52 4.718 2 2 5 0 NQ
16827 Louis 3495 4.120 1 1 1 0 NQ
16829 Darby 50.94 2.827 4 1 1 0 NQ
16830 Gilly 35.48 4.059 1 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Randy -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16832 Clyde 33.49 4.300 1 1 1 0 NQ
16833 Craze 34.73 4.146 0 1 0 0 NQ
16821 Bandit -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16823 Rai -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 29 NQs 42 %Q 41
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20878 Stein 23.78 6.350 0 0 0 0 100 1
20857 Eerie 25.36  5.954 0 0 0 0 100 2
20858 Trip 26.08 5.790 0 0 0 0 100 3
20837 Porter 26.08 5.790 0 0 0 0 100 4
20801 Tracer 26.08 5.790 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/20/16

20879
20818
20822
20841
20864
20811
20867
20828
20865
20808
20803
20849
20850
20840
20605
20839
20809
20846
20880
20868
20807
20875
20834
20819
20606
20609
20804
20805
20806
20810
20812

Dexter

Kitt

Paddy
Seeker
KaBoom!
Whip
Moses
Savanna
Molly
Roxie
Reba
Marco
Katy Muppet
Spur

Yadi

Gem

Solo

Josie

lzzy
Ginger
Hana
Slider
Cassi

Mia Dorata
Zia

Ripley

Kite
Jackie-Blue
Peak
Bailey

Charlee

26.10
26.19
26.51
26.52
27.17
27.98
28.11
29.22
29.44
30.23
30.71
31.16
31.20
31.53
32.54
32.70
33.07
33.11
34.47
36.77
37.60
38.19
38.31
38.54
27.57

39.67
46.45
37.56
31.15
25.67

5.785
5.766
5.696
5.694
5.558
5.397
5.372
5.168
5.129
4.995
4.917
4.846
4.840
4.789
4.640
4.618
4.566
4.561
4.381
4.107
4.016
3.954
3.942
3.918
5.477

3.806
3.251
4.020
4.848
5.882
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

2/20/16

20813
20814
20815
20816
20820
20821
20823
20825
20827
20829
20831
20833
20836
20838
20842
20843
20844
20845
20847
20851
20852
20853
20855
20856
20859
20863
20866
20869
20870
20872
20873

Edge
Betcha
Selby
Egan
Meeka
Cody
Eddie
Reacher
Grace
Ink
Billy
Beatle
Pip
Casey
Amber
Tease
Wynn
Brio
Kruz
Trick
Gus
Kelso
Cliff
Lola
Jagger
Ben
Ori
Ree
Gypsee
PInk
Becky

30.90
34.25
30.68
34.18
31.74
33.81
28.68
33.72
42.20
34.08
25.35
44.03
30.63
38.99
44.32
38.33
29.96
45.70
44.30

30.36
32.26
45.79
53.08
23.02
24.89
42.07
49.85
31.14
31.44
28.73

4.887
4.409
4.922
4.418
4.757
4.466
5.265
4.478
3.578
4.431
5.957
3.429
4.930
3.873
3.407
3.939
5.040
3.304
3.409

4.974
4.681
3.298
2.845
6.560
6.067
3.589
3.029
4.849
4.803
5.256
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/20/16

20874 Ranger 36.92 4.090 1 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Boo 26.85 5.624 0 1 0 0 NQ
20877 Drama 28.32 5.332 1 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Dune 36.52 4.135 1 0 0 0 NQ
20848 Tequila -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20862 Zelda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20871 Pete -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20610 Ocean -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 10 NQs 15 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:u”s E Score Place
24818 Effen 25.43 5.938 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Zara 28.13 5.368 0 0 0 0 100 2
24826 Speedy 28.98 5.210 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Fred 29.33 5.148 0 0 0 0 100 4
24604 Nanuk 3253 4.642 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Sally 3290 4.590 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Sasha 33.72 4.478 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Addie 35.04 4.309 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Tamora 36.19 4.172 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Zef 42.24  3.575 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 36.37 4.152 0 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Gabby 33.19 4.550 0 1 2 0 NQ
24806 Vibrant 38.97 3.875 0 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Brie 40.00 3.775 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/20/16

24816
24817
24821
24822
24823
24824
24825
24828
24829
24830
24832
24809
24814
24820
24802

Torch
Willie
Peyton
Ace
Rango
Scram
Hawke Eye
Cooper
Airee
Hallie
Rafe
Rev
Ezel

Lir
Ashlee

27.59
43.52
40.28
30.66
32.86
24.29
25.97
26.57
33.77
28.45
44.94

5.473
3.470
3.749
4.925
4.595
6.217
5.814
5.683
4471
5.308
3.360
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

2/20/16
4 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Rocky 66.87 1.675 0 0 2 0 NQ
8203 Lucy 53.43 2.096 2 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1l NQs1l %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8204 Sunny 27.09 4.134 1 0 0 0 95 1
8401 Danny 50.50 2.218 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16208 Fuze 28.56 4.097 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

2/20/16

16 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 42sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Page 30.35 4.316 1 0 0 0 95 1
16209 Tyrion 4471  2.930 1 0 0 0 91 2

20 inches Yardage: 131 yds SCT 45 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20412 Louie 57.16 2.292 2 0 1 0 NQ
20411 Virgil - - - -

- - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/20/16

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Foxy 46.91 2.920 3 4 5 0 NQ
4803 Dessa 67.95 2.016 3 1 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 6 NQs7 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8821 Casey 33.92 4.039 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 vy 34.29 3.995 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Mac 39.04 3.509 0 0 0 0 100 3
8820 Coco 44.34  3.090 0 0 0 0 100 4
8832 Bode 4477  3.060 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Piper 45.69 2.998 0 0 0 0 100
8604 Amos 60.85 2.251 3 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Hannah 41.21 3.324 2 1 1 0 NQ
8824 Willow 48.41 2.830 1 1 1 0 NQ
8826 Dempsey 4594 2.982 3 0 3 0 NQ
8827 Teddy - o 1 0 1 NQ
8829 Ruger 35.34 3.877 0 1 0 0 NQ
8834 Abbie 37.16 3.687 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/20/16

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12838 Stetson 33.63 4.282 0 0 0 0 100 1

12836 Mathilda 44.02 3.271 1 0 2 0 NQ
12839 Evan 4539 3.173 0 1 0 0 NQ
12835 Shasta -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12837 Otto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 45sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
16836 Khaos 26.61 5.675 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 SoBe 28.56 5.287 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Taz 29.43 5.131 0 0 0 0 100 3
16847 Lily 31.19 4.841 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Maddy 35.57 4.245 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Elle Mae 35.92 4.204 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Kiwi 33.18 4551 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Scotty 31.06 4.862 1 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/20/16

16841 Celine 33.78 4.470 2 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20883 Hank 28.96 5.214 0 0 0 0 100 1
20890 Maggie 29.48 5.122 0 0 0 0 100 2
20891 Annie 3292 4587 0 0 0 0 100 3
20886 Cain 33.98 4.444 0 0 0 0 100 4
20893 Millie 43.12 3.502 0 0 0 0 100
20620 Dixie -- 3 1 1 1 NQ
20882 Elsa 55.44 2.724 0 0 0 0 NQ
20884 Harry 45.10 3.348 4 2 3 0 NQ
20885 Ace - -- -- -- -- - ABS
20889 Hemi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

8inches

Armband
8202
8601
8602
8808
8811
8816
8818
8817

12 inches

Armband
12810
12833
12820
12204
12403
12602
12805
12814
12818
12819
12821

Call Name
Leia
Lucy
Vegas
Brio
Queeny
Cici
Dazzle

Ramus

Call Name
Rudi
Rhys
Jett Racer
Nessie
Simon
Jackson
Abby
Bella
Tag
ZiZziZ
Wyatt

Time
42.49
38.85
42.45
42.68
43.06
41.21

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
42.49
46.00
50.00
55.00
59.00
60.00

SCT 42.49 sec

Course Faults
w F E

Time
30.60
37.81
38.22

46.34
37.14

32.38
31.54
41.55

0 0 0
1 0 0
2 1 0
1 0 0
1 1 0
1 1 0
0 1 0
Points
10
9
8
7
6
5
SCT 30.6 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O b O O O B O O O o o
o O rr P P W kL O O o o
R O O O O O © »r O O o

Qs 1

Qs 3

NQs 6

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 9

Points
10
7
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 14

Place
1

%Q 25

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

12829
12201
12603
12811
12826

16 inches

Armband

16806
16819
16826
16202
16801
16401
16402
16403
16812
16814
16816
16824
16830

Jaeger
Nori
Oliver
Snap

Izzy

Call Name
Tinz

Jane

Razzi
Josie

Yadi

Huey
Spark
Charmi
Karma

Mac

Whoopee! Deux

Kora
Gilly

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

30.60
33.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
52.00
55.00
60.00

W=y
o

P N WS OO N 00 ©

Time
28.43
34.66
34.69
48.77
53.19

41.05
46.44
44.23
36.34
29.13
27.28
54.72

SCT 28.43 sec

Course Faults

w

w O O r N P N b O O O O O

F
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E

O O O O O o O »pr O o o o o

Qs 5

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 8

Points

10

8
8
3
1

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 38

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

16205
16605
16822
16204

20 inches

Armband

20841
20608
20867
20820
20857
20860
20811
20829
20873
20838
20803
20880
20816
20858

Redi
Lassen
Hanna
Rache

Call Name
Seeker
Abbey
Moses
Meeka
Eerie
Stewie
Whip
Ink
Becky
Casey
Reba
Izzy
Egan
Trip

Time

Points

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

28.43
31.00
34.00
36.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
48.00
51.00
55.00

W=y
o

P N WS~ OO N 00 ©

Time
27.30
29.54
29.87
30.26
30.52
31.46
31.62
31.68
31.85
31.99
32.52
33.78
34.40
35.64

SCT 27.3sec

Course Faults

w

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

F

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o

E

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS

Qs 20 NQs 28

Points

[
o

N N N 00 00 0 00 0O o o o

Regular

%Q 42

Place
1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

20870
20852
20809
20827
20819
20807
20403
20404
20406
20409
20603
20604
20605
20607
20611
20612
20615
20617
20618
20801
20815
20822
20831
20833
20836
20839
20843
20845
20850
20859
20861

Gypsee
Gus
Solo
Grace
Mia Dorata
Hana
Zinnia
Theo
Mike
Vader
Bing
Radler
Yadi
Hope
Remi
Shade
Clay
Rigby
Tiva
Tracer
Selby
Paddy
Billy
Beatle
Pip
Gem
Tease
Brio
Katy Muppet
Jagger
Dui

36.17
36.50
36.64
38.12
41.79
43.89

42.58
34.41

43.48
31.13

47.85
45.16
48.37
34.21

o ~rOoOoOPrP OoOoOFP PR~ MNP OO P OPFP P OPFP WOPFP P P OPFP P OO O O O O

SO N O N O N P N O O FP P P ONPFP MNMDMNMNMOPFP O W WPFP P O O O O o o

O O oo OO0 r OFr OO0 kP P OO OO P OO O O O O O oo o o o

A A O O O O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

20865
20877
20878
20609
20614
20847
20863

24 inches

Armband

24819
24806
24812
24202
24204
24803
24811
24816
24821
24822
24823

Molly
Drama
Stein
Ripley
Roman
Kruz

Ben

Call Name
Fred
Vibrant
Sally
Amp
Cephus
Gabby
Brie
Torch
Peyton
Ace

Rango

33.28
31.86
32.15

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
27.30
30.00
32.00
35.00
38.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
50.00

Points

W=y
o

P N WS~ OO N 00 ©

Time
31.91
35.99
40.03

SCT 31.91 sec

Course Faults

w

P B O N O P B O O O O

F

P P O P O N N N O O O

E

O O O O »p O O +»r O o o

Qs 3

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

NQs 10

Points
10
9
7
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 23

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

24825
24830
24402
24603
24809
24824
24828

Hawke Eye
Hallie
Schatzi

BA

Rev

Scram

Cooper

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
31.91
35.00
38.00
41.00
44.00
47.00
50.00

Points
10

A~ 01O N 0 ©

NQ

NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results

2/20/16

4 inches

Armband
4804

8inches

Armband
8606
8827

12 inches

Armband
12206
12839

Call Name

Jess

Call Name
Hannah
Teddy

Call Name
Allie

Evan

SCT 34.72 sec

Course Faults

Time w F E
34.72 0 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.72 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated time <= 55.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
SCT O0Osec

. Course Faults

Time w F E

- 0 0 1

38.26 1 2 0

Time Points

SCT 52.44 sec

. Course Faults

Time w F E

52.44 0 0 0

37.05 0 1 0

Qs 1 NQsO

Points
10

Qs 0 NQs 2

Points
NQ
NQ

Qs 1l NQsl1

Points
10
NQ

Preferred

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
2/20/16

Time Points
Truncated time = 52 .44 10
Truncated time <= 57.00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
16 inches SCT 34.34 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time (\Zl\j)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16847 Lily 34.34 0 0 0 10 1
16843 Eli 48.11 0 0 0 6
16207 June - 0 0 1 NQ
16608 Page 25.31 1 2 0 NQ
16841 Celine 32.27 1 3 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.34 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT Osec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (\SlyurseFFaultEs Points Place
20884 Harry - 0 0 1 NQ
20883 Hank - - - -- - -- ABS

20885 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS





